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Aircell 

Dimensio
  

SR. 
No. 

  
  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

 
 

ght. Zenith Ru

ons 

Code 

  
  
ZC 500 500 
ZC 500 600 
ZC 750 600 
ZC 750 700 
ZC 1000 700
ZC 1000 800
ZC 1500 800
ZC 1500 900
ZC 2000 900
ZC 2000 100
ZC 2000 100
ZC 2000 100
ZC 2500 100
ZC 2500 100
ZC 2500 100
ZC 3000 100
ZC 2000 100
ZC 2500 100
ZC 3500 100
ZC 2500 110
ZC 3000 110
ZC 3000 120
ZC 4000 120
ZC 3500 130
ZC 4000 130
ZC 4500 130
ZC 5000 130
ZC 5000 130
ZC 6000 130
ZC 8000 130
ZC 3000 130
ZC 5000 140
ZC 6000 140
ZC 6000 140
ZC 6000 150

ubber USA. A

Expans
Volume

  
 (Litres) 
500 
500 
750 
750 

0 1000 
0 1000 
0 1500 
0 1500 
0 1500 
00 2000 
00 2000 
00 2000 
00 2500 
00 2500 
00 2500 
00 3000 
00 2000 
00 2500 
00 3500 
00 2500 
00 3000 
00 3000 
00 4000 
00 3500 
00 4000 
00 4500 
00 5000 
00 5000 
00 6000 
00 8000 
00 3000 
00 5000 
00 6000 
00 6000 
00 6000 

 

ll rights reser

ion 
 CONSERV

 Dia
 A (mm)
500 
600 
600 
700 
700 
800 
800 
800 
900 
900 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1100 
1100 
1200 
1200 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1400 
1400 
1400 
1500 

rved.

  

VATOR SIZE

Length V
B (mm) L
2710 5
1970 5
2850 8
2180 8
2830 1
2167 1
2260 1
3250 1
2660 1
3440 2
2400 1
2990 2
3300 2
3400 2
3540 2
3800 2
2880 2
3520 2
4740 3
3000 2
3520 3
3050 3
3940 4
2800 3
3450 4
3600 4
4000 5
4200 5
4770 6
6520 8
2512 3
3710 5
4360 6
5000 6
3900 6

SEP

Volume Wid
Ltrs, W (
530 825
560 982
810 982
840 114
090 114
088 129
130 129
630 129
690 145

2190 145
884 161

2347 161
2590 161
2669 161
2779 161
2983 161
2660 161
2760 161
3721 161
2850 176
3350 176
3450 192
4450 192
3715 208
4580 208
4775 208
5307 208
5580 208
6328 208
8650 208
3332 210
5720 223
6720 223
6633 244
6880 239

Prod

PARATOR SIZ

dth  Leng
(mm)  L (mm
5 3035 
2 2352 
2 3232 
40 2620 
40 2620 
90 2657 
97 2757 
97 3747 
54 3214 
54 3994 
10 3010 
10 3600 
10 3940 
10 4010 
10 4410 
10 4410 
11 3491 
11 4131 
11 5351 
68 3668 
68 4188 
25 3775 
25 4665 
82 3582 
82 4232 
82 4382 
82 4782 
82 4982 
82 5552 
82 7302 
00 3300 
39 4549 
39 5199 
40 5840 
96 4796 

duct Litera

P

ZE 

gth  Loop D
m)  G (mm)

2010 
1170 
2050 
1480 
1480 
1167 
2060 
2250 
1560 
3240 
1200 
1790 
2100 
2200 
2340 
2600 
1680 
2320 
3540 
1700 
2220 
1650 
2540 
1300 
1950 
2100 
2500 
2700 
3270 
5020 
1110 
2110 
2760 
3400 
2200 

ature 
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Dist
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ght. Zenith Ruubber USA. A

 

ll rights reserrved.

Prodduct Litera

P

ature 
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